Michigan Conference UCC
Conference # 32

Church # Church Name
320010 Ada Congregational UCC
320050  Salem uccC

320080 First Congregational UCC
320090 Bethlehem UCC

320100  Church of The Good Shepherd
320110  The First Congregational Church
320120 Congregational UCC

320130 First Congregational Church
320140  Atlanta Congregational UCC
320200 Zion UCC

320210  First Congregational Church
320220 First Congregational Church
320230  First UCC

320240 First Congregational Church
320260  First Congregational Church
320290  The United Church

320310 Congregational Ch of Birmingham
320380 First Congregational UCC
322255  St. Matthew UCC

322250 St. James UCC

320420 First Congregational UCC
321460 Ironton Congregational UCC
320430 First Congregational UCC
320440 First Congregational Church
320450  First Congregational Church
322300  St.John's UCC (Roger's Corners)
320460 St. Paul Church, UCC

320470  Clare Congregational UCC
320480  Clinton UCC

321075 Hope UCC of Fraser

320490 First Congregational UCC
320520 First Congregational Church
320601 Dearborn Congregational UCC
320610 St. James UCC

320620  St. Paul's UCC-DOC

320660 Bushnell Congregational
320670  Fellowship Chapel UCC

320730 Mayflower Congregational UCC
320780  Plymouth UCC

320800  St.John's - St. Luke Evangelical UCC
320835  Shrine of the Black Madonna
320840  Trinity -St. Mark's UCC

320880  St. Andrew's UCC

Church City
Ada
Albion
Alpena
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Armada
Athens
Atlanta
Baroda
Battle Creek
Bay City
Bay City
Belding
Benzonia
Big Rapids
Bloomfield Hills
Cadillac
Casco
Casco
Charlevoix
Charlevoix
Charlotte
Cheboygan
Chelsea
Chelsea
Chelsea
Clare
Clinton
Clinton Twp.
Coloma
Constantine
Dearborn
Dearborn
Dearborn Hts
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Dexter



322750
320890
320950
320960
321000
321020
321040
321120
321150
321160
321170
321180
321200
321210
321220
321230
321250
321240
321320
321060
321340
321070
321370
321380
321390
321065
321440
321450
321480
321500
321510
321520
321560
321580
321605
321640
321650
321700
321710
321750
321760
321770
321790
321830
321850
321860
321910

Webster UCC

Douglas Congregational UCC
Edgewood United Church, UCC
The Peoples Church of East Lansing
Salem UCC

First Congregational UCC

The Peoples Church of Flint
Congregational UCC

First Congregational UCC

First Congregational Church
First Congregational UCC

St. Paul's UCC

First Congregational UCC

East Church

Park Church UCC

Plymouth UCC

Second Congregational UCC

St. John's UCC

Federated Church of Grass Lake
St. John's UCC of Francisco
Grosse Pointe Congregational UCC
Whosoever Ministry UCC

First Congregational UCC
Congregational UCC

Haslett Community UCC

Holland UCC

Hudsonville Congregational UCC
First Congregational UCC

First Congregational Church, UCC
St. John's UCC

First Congregational Church
Phoenix Community Church, UCC
Lakeview UCC

Pilgrim Congregational UCC

St. Stephens Community Church
Leslie Congregational UCC
Congregational UCC

First Congregational UCC
Community Church

Bethel UCC

Emmanuel UCC

First Congregational UCC

St. John's UCC

Midland UCC

Zion UCC

First Congregational Church UCC
First Congregational Church UCC

Dexter
Douglas
East Lansing
East Lansing
Farmington
Flat Rock
Flint
Galesburg
Gaylord
Gilbraltar
Grand Blanc
Grand Haven
Grand Ledge
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grass Lake
Grass Lake

Grosse Pointe Farms
Grosse Pointe Farms

Harrison
Hart
Haslett
Holland
Hudsonville
Imlay City
Jackson
Jackson
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo
Lakeview
Lansing
Lansing
Leslie
Lewiston
Lowell
Ludington
Manchester
Manchester
Manistee
Marine City
Midland
Mt. Clemens
Muskegon
New Baltimore



321920
321900
321940
321950
321960
321970
321980
322010
322020
322030
322040
322060
322140
322150
322120
322240
322270
322280
320320
322330
322335
322350
322360
322440
322450
322500
320665
322550
322380
322400
322405
322420
322580
322590
322660
322690
322710
322100
320160
322730
322740
322790
322810
322820
322840

St. John UCC

Newaygo UCC

St. John's UCC

Trinity UCC

Old Mission Congregational Church
Olivet Congregational Church
First Congregatonal UCC

The United Church of Ovid

First Congregational Church, UCC
St. John's UCC

Immanuel Congregational UCC
Community Congregational UCC
First Congregational UCC

St. John's UCC

Portage UCC

First UCC

First Congregational UCC

First Congregational Church, UCC
Bostwick Lake Congregational UCC
First Congregational Church
Countryside Trinity Church

First Congregational Church
Immanuel Evangelical Lutheran
St. James UCC

St. Paul UCC

First Congregational UCC
Chinese Community Church

First Congregational Church, UCC
First Congregational Church

First Congregational Church, UCC
Pilgrim Congregational UCC

Zion Evangelical UCC

St. Paul UCC

Union UCC

First Congregational Church
Church of South India Cong'l of Grt Lks
St. Paul UCC

Bethel UCC

St. Paul's UCC

United Church of Wayland

First Congregational Church
White Lake Congregational UCC
First Congregational UCC

St. John UCC

First Congregational UCC

New Church Starts

New Buffalo
Newaygo
Niles
Northport
Old Mission
Olivet
Onekama
Ovid
Owosso
Owosso
Oxford
Pinckney
Port Huron
Port Huron
Portage
Richmond
Rochester
Rockford
Rockford
Royal Oak
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saline
Saline
Shelby
Southfield
South Haven
St. Clair
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
Taylor
Tekonsha
Union City
Warren
Warren
Waterford
Watervliet
Wayland
Wayne
Whitehall
Wyandotte
Wyandotte
Ypsilanti



321025
321035
321095
321105
321115
321125
321135

New Waves UCC

Space for Grace WithoutWalls UCC
Joy Like a River UCC

The Beloved Community UCC

The Gathering UCC

Rise UCC

En Vivo Church

Traverse City
Lansing
Wyoming
Detroit
Mt. Pleasant
Romeo
Grand Rapids
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