## Michigan Conference UCC Conference # 32

Church #	Church Name	Church City
320010	Ada Congregational UCC	Ada
320050	Salem UCC	Albion
320080	First Congregational UCC	Alpena
320090	Bethlehem UCC	Ann Arbor
320100	Church of The Good Shepherd	Ann Arbor
320110	The First Congregational Church	Ann Arbor
320120	Congregational UCC	Armada
320130	First Congregational Church	Athens
320140	Atlanta Congregational UCC	Atlanta
320200	Zion UCC	Baroda
320210	First Congregational Church	Battle Creek
320220	First Congregational Church	Bay City
320230	First UCC	Bay City
320240	First Congregational Church	Belding
320260	First Congregational Church	Benzonia
320290	The United Church	Big Rapids
320310	Congregational Ch of Birmingham	Bloomfield Hills
320380	First Congregational UCC	Cadillac
322255	St. Matthew UCC	Casco
322250	St. James UCC	Casco
320420	First Congregational UCC	Charlevoix
321460	Ironton Congregational UCC	Charlevoix
320430	First Congregational UCC	Charlotte
320440	First Congregational Church	Cheboygan
320450	First Congregational Church	Chelsea
322300	St. John's UCC (Roger's Corners)	Chelsea
320460	St. Paul Church, UCC	Chelsea
320470	Clare Congregational UCC	Clare
320480	Clinton UCC	Clinton
321075	Hope UCC of Fraser	Clinton Twp.
320490	First Congregational UCC	Coloma
320520	First Congregational Church	Constantine
320601	Dearborn Congregational UCC	Dearborn
320610	St. James UCC	Dearborn
320620	St. Paul's UCC - DOC	Dearborn Hts
320660	Bushnell Congregational	Detroit
320670	Fellowship Chapel UCC	Detroit
320730	Mayflower Congregational UCC	Detroit
320780	Plymouth UCC	Detroit
320800	St. John's - St. Luke Evangelical UCC	Detroit
320835	Shrine of the Black Madonna	Detroit
320840	Trinity -St. Mark's UCC	Detroit
320880	St. Andrew's UCC	Dexter

322750	Webster UCC	Dexter
320890	Douglas Congregational UCC	Douglas
320950	Edgewood United Church, UCC	East Lansing
320960	The Peoples Church of East Lansing	East Lansing
321000	Salem UCC	Farmington
321020	First Congregational UCC	Flat Rock
321040	The Peoples Church of Flint	Flint
321120	Congregational UCC	Galesburg
321150	First Congregational UCC	Gaylord
321160	First Congregational Church	Gilbraltar
321170	First Congregational UCC	Grand Blanc
321180	St. Paul's UCC	Grand Haven
321200	First Congregational UCC	Grand Ledge
321210	East Church	Grand Rapids
321220	Park Church UCC	Grand Rapids
321230	Plymouth UCC	Grand Rapids
321250	Second Congregational UCC	Grand Rapids
321240	St. John's UCC	Grand Rapids
321320	Federated Church of Grass Lake St. John's UCC of Francisco	Grass Lake
321060		Grass Lake Grosse Pointe Farms
321340 321070	Grosse Pointe Congregational UCC Whosoever Ministry UCC	Grosse Pointe Farms
321070	First Congregational UCC	Harrison
321370	Congregational UCC	Hart
321390	Haslett Community UCC	Haslett
321065	Holland UCC	Holland
321440	Hudsonville Congregational UCC	Hudsonville
321450	First Congregational UCC	Imlay City
321480	First Congregational Church, UCC	Jackson
321500	St. John's UCC	Jackson
321510	First Congregational Church	Kalamazoo
321520	Phoenix Community Church, UCC	Kalamazoo
321560	Lakeview UCC	Lakeview
321580	Pilgrim Congregational UCC	Lansing
321605	St. Stephens Community Church	Lansing
321640	Leslie Congregational UCC	Leslie
321650	Congregational UCC	Lewiston
321700	First Congregational UCC	Lowell
321710	Community Church	Ludington
321750	Bethel UCC	Manchester
321760	Emmanuel UCC	Manchester
321770	First Congregational UCC	Manistee
321790	St. John's UCC	Marine City
321830	Midland UCC	Midland
321850	Zion UCC	Mt. Clemens
321860	First Congregational Church UCC	Muskegon
321910	First Congregational Church UCC	New Baltimore

321920	St. John UCC	New Buffalo
321900	Newaygo UCC	Newaygo
321940	St. John's UCC	Niles
321950	Trinity UCC	Northport
321960	Old Mission Congregational Church	Old Mission
321970	Olivet Congregational Church	Olivet
321980	First Congregatonal UCC	Onekama
322010	The United Church of Ovid	Ovid
322020	First Congregational Church, UCC	Owosso
322030	St. John's UCC	Owosso
322040	Immanuel Congregational UCC	Oxford
322060	Community Congregational UCC	Pinckney
322140	First Congregational UCC	Port Huron
322150	St. John's UCC	Port Huron
322120	Portage UCC	Portage
322240	First UCC	Richmond
322270	First Congregational UCC	Rochester
322280	First Congregational Church, UCC	Rockford
320320	Bostwick Lake Congregational UCC	Rockford
322330	First Congregational Church	Royal Oak
322335	Countryside Trinity Church	Saginaw
322350	First Congregational Church	Saginaw
322360	Immanuel Evangelical Lutheran	Saginaw
322440	St. James UCC	Saline
322450	St. Paul UCC	Saline
322500	First Congregational UCC	Shelby
320665	Chinese Community Church	Southfield
322550	First Congregational Church, UCC	South Haven
322380	First Congregational Church	St. Clair
322400	First Congregational Church, UCC	St. Joseph
322405	Pilgrim Congregational UCC	St. Joseph
322420	Zion Evangelical UCC	St. Joseph
322580	St. Paul UCC	Taylor
322590	Union UCC	Tekonsha
322660	First Congregational Church	Union City
322690	Church of South India Cong'l of Grt Lks	Warren
322710	St. Paul UCC	Warren
322100	Bethel UCC	Waterford
320160	St. Paul's UCC	Watervliet
322730	United Church of Wayland	Wayland
322740	First Congregational Church	Wayne
322790	White Lake Congregational UCC	Whitehall
322810	First Congregational UCC	Wyandotte
322820	St. John UCC	Wyandotte
322840	First Congregational UCC	Ypsilanti
		•

321025	New Waves UCC	Traverse City
321035	Space for Grace WithoutWalls UCC	Lansing
321095	Joy Like a River UCC	Wyoming
321105	The Beloved Community UCC	Detroit
321115	The Gathering UCC	Mt. Pleasant
321125	Rise UCC	Romeo
321135	En Vivo Church	<b>Grand Rapids</b>